LS Series
1
LoRaWAN Sensors
LS100-WL
•	 Water Leak Sensor
•	 IP65 rating
•	 LoRaWAN™ Class A compatible
LS100-PIR

LCG-300W Industrial LoRaWAN Wireless Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
LCG-300 Industrial LoRaWAN Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
Ordering Information
LS100-WL-868M IP65 LoRaWAN Water Leak Sensor (EU868 Sub 1G)
LS100-WL-915M IP65 LoRaWAN Water Leak Sensor (US915 Sub 1G)
LS100-PIR-868M IP30 LoRaWAN Indoor Occupancy Sensor (Occupancy/Light/Temperature -20~55 degrees C, EU868 Sub 1G)
LS100-PIR-915M IP30 LoRaWAN Indoor Occupancy Sensor (Occupancy/Light/Temperature -20~55 degrees C, US915 Sub 1G)
LS100-DW-868M IP30 LoRaWAN Door and Window Sensor (EU868 Sub 1G)
LS100-DW-915M IP30 LoRaWAN Door and Window Sensor (US915 Sub 1G)
LS200-TH-868M IP65 LoRaWAN Indoor Temperature and Humidity Sensor (-20~55 degrees C, EU868 Sub 1G)
LS200-TH-915M IP65 LoRaWAN Indoor Temperature and Humidity Sensor (-20~55 degrees C, US915 Sub 1G)
LS200-PT-868M IP65 LoRaWAN Product Temperature Sensor (PT1000 Needle Probe -70~200 degrees C, EU868 Sub 1G)
LS200-PT-915M IP65 LoRaWAN Product Temperature Sensor (PT1000 Needle Probe -70~200 degrees C, US915 Sub 1G)
LS200-TC-868M IP65 LoRaWAN Machine Temperature Sensor (Thermocouple -40~125 degrees C, EU868 Sub 1G)
LS200-TC-915M IP65 LoRaWAN Machine Temperature Sensor (Thermocouple -40~125 degrees C, US915 Sub 1G)
LS200-RF-868M IP65 LoRaWAN Refrigerator Temperature and Humidity Sensor (-40~55 degrees C, EU868 Sub 1G)
LS200-RF-915M IP65 LoRaWAN Refrigerator Temperature and Humidity Sensor (-40~55 degrees C, US915 Sub 1G)
LS200-LG-868M IP65 LoRaWAN Light Level Sensor (EU868 Sub 1G)
LS200-LG-915M IP65 LoRaWAN Light Level Sensor (US915 Sub 1G)
LS200-CM3-868M IP53 LoRaWAN 3-phase Current Meter (3 x 75A Clamp-On CT, EU868 Sub 1G)
LS200-CM3-915M IP53 LoRaWAN 3-phase Current Meter (3 x 75A Clamp-On CT, US915 Sub 1G)
LS100-SMK-868M IP20 LoRaWAN Smoke Detector (High-Temperature Alarm, EU868 Sub 1G)
LS100-SMK-915M IP20 LoRaWAN Smoke Detector (High-Temperature Alarm, US915 Sub 1G)
LS200-MF8-868M
IP30 LoRaWAN Temperature/Humidity/PIR/Tilt/Vibration/Reed Switch/Light/Glass Break Sensor